## **JAGLAX MAN-UP CLUB - 2019**

After three successful years, we are proud to announce the return of the **Man-Up Club!** The boys plan to achieve Jefferson's 200<sup>th</sup> win this season as they continue the great tradition of Jefferson Boys Lacrosse! You can help!

The dedicated, hardworking, young men of the Jefferson Boys Lacrosse program greatly appreciate the support from fellow JAGLAX alumni, fans, friends, and family. They recognize that they cannot reach their goals without you. As a result, the Jefferson Boys Lacrosse Team is asking for your support again this year by becoming member of the JAGLAX **Man-Up Club**.

With a donation of \$25.00 or more, you can become a JagLax Man-Up Club member and your donation will help offset the cost of training, equipment and coaching for  $\frac{1}{2}$ 

the upcoming season. In recognition of your support, your name will appear in the official 2019 Jefferson Boys Lacrosse Souvenir program as well as on the JagLax website. Those that donate \$100.00 or more will receive special recognition as members of the "JagLax Columbia Team."



## www.jeffersonboyslacrosse.com/donations.html

and click on the yellow "DONATE" button. Be sure to click the "Share my mailing address" box when you pay. Your address and personal information will not be sold or used for any purpose other than to deliver a thank you for donating.

If you prefer, you can fill out the application below and mail it, along with your check, payable to *Jefferson Boys Lacrosse Association*, to:

## Jefferson Boys Lacrosse Booster Club PO BOX 385222 Bloomington, MN 55438

Please respond by **March 1st**. We thank you in advance for your support!

2019 JAGLAX MAN-UP CLUB MEMBERSHIP					
I have enclosed:	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	Other
Please clearly print your name(s) as you would like it to appear in the program:					
Address / E-mail / Phone # - for thank you delivery:					

Check payable to "Jefferson Boys Lacrosse Association."